Projects
+
6
3
17
18
19
20
21

of
9d
Sc
9b

2nd Run of Funds
Road Material for Pct.

Sheriff's Office Bearcat

IT Servers -2

IT Generator - Annex
OEM RRVehicle

OEM Equipmen - RRV

Between Schools
4RF Aprisa Radios

Communication
Sheriff - Comm

1st Run of Funds

DA - Summer Intern (3)
Cty Commissioners Radios
Equipment for Cert Radios/System
Equipment for NC Agencies  Radios/System
Equipment for other Agencies CPD
Equipment for OEM Radio

Law Students
Radio System

2,500,000.00
325,518.00
62,000.00
175,000.00
350,000.00
45,000.00
73,560.00
44,000.00

3,575,078.00

14,261.47
106,173.00
21,067.00
49,748.00
45,840.00
43,154.00

280,243.47

{NCPD, DA, Constable, Comm.
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