Projects	2nd Run of Funds			
+	Road Material for Pct.		2,500,000.00	
6	Sheriff's Office	Bearcat	325,518.00	
3	IT	Servers -2	62,000.00	
17	!T	Generator - Annex	175,000.00	
18	OEM	RRVehicle	350,000.00	
19	OEM	Equipmen - RRV	45,000.00	
20	Communication	Between Schools	73,560.00	
21	Sheriff - Comm	4RF Aprisa Radios	44,000.00	
			3,575,078.00	
	1st Run of Funds			
2	DA - Summer Intern (3)	Law Students	14,261.47	
6	Cty Commissioners Radios	Radio System	106,173.00	
9f	Equipment for Cert	Radios/System	21,067.00	
9d	Equipment for NC Agencies	Radios/System	49,748.00	(NCPD, DA, Constable, Comm.
9с	Equipment for other Agencies	CPD	45,840.00	
9b	Equipment for OEM	Radio	43,154.00	
			280,243.47	